
Material Description:

Mixed Electronic Equipment

Date Processed:

PO Number:

Customer Address:

Customer Name:

Customer Code:

5/16/2013  

Central Stores

University of Waterloo

1EUW

PO Number:  0000269680

CERTIFICATE OF RECYCLING

This certifies that: (i) referenced products were inspected, tested and processed accordingly for the recovery of 

product, parts and commodity of grade metals, plastics and glass (ii) all asset and ID tags were removed and 

destroyed, and data storage devices were wiped clean rendering information unrecoverable (iii) all non-reusable 

products and materials were recycled in compliance with all applicable laws and regulations of Canada and the 

Province of Ontario.

 95 STRUCK COURT Cambridge, ON N1R 8L2 

Tel (519)-624-3300  Fax  (519) 624-3301  

Settlement Summary

Part Number Description Recovery 

Value

Extended 

Value

Total  

ReceivedBVB
 461 $0.00Non Program Material58-SO-NONOES $0.00LB

 1,052 $0.00Computer Servers58-SO-SERVERS $0.00LBS

 164 -$57.40(NON Program Material) Weigh, Sort, Refurb, Recycle, Report60-SE-PROCESSLEVEL2 -$0.35LBS

 6,107 lbsTotal Weight: Total Value:

OES-A

OES-B

OES-C

OES-F

Display Devices

Computers

Printers, Peripherals, Components

Floor Standing Photocopiers, Printers

 992LBS

 1,110LBS

 2,328LBS

 0LBS

$111.00

$116.40

$0.00

$49.60$0.050

$0.100

$0.050

$0.000

$219.60

Please note the total received value will be applied to your account.

If you have any questions or concerns please contact customer service .

Greentec

Phone: 519-624-3300

Email: customerservice@greentec.com

Linda Braga

Customer Service Manager
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