

95 STRUCK COURT Cambridge, ON N1R 8L2 Tel (519)-624-3300 Fax (519) 624-3301

## **CERTIFICATE OF RECYCLING**

Customer Code: 1EUW

Customer Name: University of Waterloo

Customer Address: Central Stores

Date Processed: 5/16/2013

PO Number: PO Number: 0000269680

Mixed Electronic Equipment

## **Material Description:**

This certifies that: (i) referenced products were inspected, tested and processed accordingly for the recovery of product, parts and commodity of grade metals, plastics and glass (ii) all asset and ID tags were removed and destroyed, and data storage devices were wiped clean rendering information unrecoverable (iii) all non-reusable products and materials were recycled in compliance with all applicable laws and regulations of Canada and the Province of Ontario.

## **Settlement Summary**

Part Number	Description	Total	Recovery	Extended
		Received	Value	Value
58-SO-NONOES	Non Program Material	461 LB	\$0.00	\$0.00
58-SO-SERVERS	Computer Servers	1,052 LBS	\$0.00	\$0.00
60-SE-PROCESSLEVEL2	(NON Program Material) Weigh, Sort, Refurb, Recycle	164 LBS	-\$0.35	-\$57.40
OES-A	Display Devices	992LBS	\$0.050	\$49.60
OES-B	Computers	1,110LBS	\$0.100	\$111.00
OES-C	Printers, Peripherals, Components	2,328LBS	\$0.050	\$116.40
OES-F	Floor Standing Photocopiers, Printers	0LBS	\$0.000	\$0.00
	Total Weight:	6,107 lbs	Total Value:	\$219.60

Please note the total received value will be applied to your account.

If you have any questions or concerns please contact customer service .

Greentec

Phone: 519-624-3300

Email: customerservice@greentec.com

Linda Braga

**Customer Service Manager** 

Confidential: Prepared for customers Page 1 of 1